PENTA-7500 Belt Grinder
•		 	4-inch x 36-inch belts
•	  Wet or dry grinding
•	  Manual grinder
•	  Easy to change abrasive belts
•	  Easy to use
•	  User friendly
•	  Robust and durable design

•	High	torque	motor	(110V	or
		220V)
•	Easy	to	change	belt	and
		tracking	control
•	Specimen	square	holding
		device	for	maintaining	or	for
		squaring	up	mounted	specimens
•	Rinse	tank
•	Emergency	Stop	button
•	Water	tight	ON/OFF	switch
Machinery directive 2006/42/EC
Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC
Electromagnetic Compatibility directive 2004/108/EC
Description Catalog Number
1-inch holder for square holder fixture P75-100H
1.25-inch holder for square holder fixture P75-125H
1.5-inch holder for square holder fixture P75-150H
25 mm holder for square holder fixture P75-25H
30 mm holder for square holder fixture P75-30H
40 mm holder for square holder fixture P75-40H
Accessories
Machinery directive 2006/42/EC
Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC
Electromagnetic Compatibility directive 2004/108/EC
Description Catalog Number
60-grit (4 x 36-inch) zirconia belt ZrO2-B060
120-grit (4 x 36-inch) zirconia belt ZrO2-B120
120-grit (4 x 36-inch) alumina belt ALO-B120
60-grit (4 x 36-inch) SiC belt SIC-B60
80-grit (4 x 36-inch) SiC belt SIC-B80
120-grit (4 x 36-inch) SiC belt SIC-B80
180-grit (4 x 36-inch) SiC belt SIC-B180
240-grit (4 x 36-inch) SiC belt SIC-B240
Abrasive Belts
Technical	Specifications:
Feature Specification
Single Belt 4 x 36-inch